
* 
* 
* 
*

UNITED STATES 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001 

'JUJ 1 4 20

IQ Solutions, Inc.  
ATTN: Thomas J. Brackett 
11300 Rockville, Pike; Suite 801 
Rockville, MD 20852

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 2 TO TASK ORDER NO. 001, UNDER CONTRACT NO.  
NRC-03-00-001

Dear Mr. Brackett: 

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of $15,000.00 under 
the subject task order, thereby decreasing the obligated amount from $64,562.00 to $49,562.00.  

Accounting data for Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 001 is as follows:

B&R No.: 
Job Code: 
BOC: 
APPN No.: 
FFS No.: 

Deobligation Oblig. Amt.:

02015-104-105 
J2823 
252A 
31X0200.020 
NRR0300101 
$15,000.00

A summary of obligations for this task order, from the date of award through the date of this action 
is provided below:

Total FYO0 obligation amount: 
Total FY0 o deobligation amount: 

Cumu lative total of NRC obligations:

$64,562.00 
-$15,000.00 

$49,562.00

ADM02
Template=ADM-001

* 
.. * 

* 
*

(4'�mpw� � - -.



Acceptance of Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 001 should be made by having an official, 
authorized to bind your organization, execute three copies of this document in the space provided 
and return two copies. You Should retain the third copy for your records.  

Sincerely, 

,•S haron D. Stewart, Contracting Officer 
j-vwContract Management Branch 2 

Division of Contracts and Property Management 
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 001

NAME 

c~jto 
TITLE ( 

-DATE


